Municipal Form et g0 9/1?15

Office of Campaign and Political Finance : . 7?'/1}/ .

Commonwealth LT LITY COUNCIL
of Massachusetts o ) )
File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: L 5. 2014 Ending Date! ! 2 & U

Type of Report: (Check one)
[] 8th day preceding preliminary ~ [_| 8th day preceding election [ ] 30 day after election year-end report  [_] dissolution

‘D_a_nj_el E._Cahill | Lommirrpp ta Flect Dan Cahill |
Candidate Full Name (if applicable) Committee Name
Lnuncilnr At-1 arqge, City of lynn | Lnnpla N Cabhill J
Office Sought and District Name of Committee Treasurer
I’zn Belleaire Avenue, lynn, MA 01904 J |70 Relleaire Avenue. lvnn. MA 01904 ‘
Residential Address Committee Mailing Address
Telephone Number (optional): ' Telephone Number (optional): I ‘
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report -
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11) p—
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)
6,929
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14) ——
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)
5.117.74
Line 6: Total in-kind confributions this period (page 6) ’
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7) = me
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: |__ .. n_

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:
[ certify that [ have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance
activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign

finance activity of all persons acting under the aitzorily or ?n behalf of this commitiee in accordance with the requirements of M.G L. ¢. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

(Treasurer's signature) Date: I]/?[]/id,

J
FOR CANDIDATE FILIN LY': Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only)

Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

I certify that I have examined this report inclufiing attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance
activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions,
incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report

D I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign
finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the
campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of MG L. ¢. 55.

N
Signed under the penalties of perjury: \\ ,}»\ﬁg Z(/JK (Candidate's signature) Date: 11170/1 4




Date Last Name

12/3/2014 Banos
12/3/2014 Bauer
12/3/2014 Bibby
12/3/2014 Carpi
12/3/2014 Chalmers
12/3/2014 Cuffe

12/3/2014 Gaeta
12/3/2014 Gaeta
12/3/2014 Hall
12/3/2014 Hughes

First Name

George
Barbara
Christopher
Kenneth
James
Richard
Christopher
Liz
Gordon
David

12/3/2014 IUPAT District Council #35

12/3/2014 Keating
12/3/2014 McDonald
12/3/2014 McGovern, Jr.
12/3/2014 Moore
12/3/2014 Newhall
12/3/2014 Nikolakopoulos
12/3/4014 Pappathanasi
12/3/2014 Phelps
12/3/2014 Proodian
12/3/2014 Scanlon, I
12/3/2014 Vincenzo
12/3/2014 Walsh
12/3/2014 Wood

Paul
William
Thomas
James
Lysa
Ernie
Arthur
Michael
Walther
Joseph
Dominico
Laura
Rick

SCHEDULE A: RECEIPTS

Address

2 Gloria Lane

209 Elm Street

3 Gilbert Heights Rd.
53 Tupelo Rd.

72 Keslar Ave.

141 Johnson Woods Dr.

132 Range Heights Rd.
132 Range Heights Rd.
33 Vernon Street

319 Broadway

25 Colgate Rd., Suite 206
39 Exchange St.

1200 Salem St., #159
10 Lois Lane

71 Bellevue Rd.

609 Lynnfield Street

19 Bridle Path Rd.

330 Lynnway, Suite 105
46 Piedmont Street

20 Oakcrest Rd.

236 Parkland Ave.

95 Pleasant Street

15 Avon St.

52 Pendexter St.

Cty

N. Reading
Duxbury
Marblehead
Swampscott
Lynn
Reading
Lynn
Lynn
Nahant
Lynn
Roslindale
Lynn
Lynnfield
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn

Occupation/Employer

Realator - Hughes Century 21

Researcher - Hub Holdings

Real Estate Investor - Coast Corp.

Teacher - Lynn Public Scools

Owner - Hughes Century 21

Attorney - Shafner & Keating Law Firm

Developer - Lynnwood Development Inc.

Owner - John's Roast Beef

Landlord - Scangas Nominee Trust

Commissioner - Lynn Water & Sewer

Owner - Domenico Inc.

Owner - Wood Insurance

Line 9: Total receipts In excess of $50
Line 10: Total receipts $50 and under*
Line 11: Total Recelpts In the Period

Committee To Elect Dan Cahill

Amount

$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$125.00

$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$125.00
$150.00
$200.00
$500.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$200.00

$4,450.0
$1,350.0
$5,800.0



Date Pald
1/15/2014 Asian Garden
12/23/2014 A.O.H.

2/6/2014 Brickett Elementary
12/23/2014 Dunkin Donuts

To Whom Pald

SCHEDULE B: EXPENDITURES

Address
8 Market St., Lynn
105 Federal St., Lynn
123 Lewis St.,, Lynn
800 Boylston St., Boston

12/23/2014 Essex County Bar Association 45 Congress St., Salem

12/23/2014 Four Winds Pub & Grill
3/13/2014 Friendly Knights of St. Patrick

3/4/2014 Girls Inc.
12/23/2014 Godiva
5/15/2014 Lynn Arts

7/22/2014 Lynn Community Association
3/29/2014 Lynn Community Health Cnt.

12/22/2014 Lynn Jets Boosters
12/17/2014 Lynn Museum

2/11/2014 Lynn Parks & Recreation
12/23/2014 Northeastern University

1/2/2014 Morris, Sean

12/17/2014 Old Tyme ltalian Cuisine
9/16/2014 Operation Bootstrap

3/23/2014 Saving Our Souls

5/15/2014 St. Stephens Church

265 Broadway, Lynn

N/A

50 High St., Lynn

800 Boylston St., Boston
25 Exchange St., Lynn
P.O. Box 856, Lynn

269 Union St., Lynn

34 Clark St., Lynn

590 Washington St., Lynn
Lynn City Hall

360 Huntington Ave., Boston
N/A

612 Boston St., Lynn

20 Wheeler St., Lynn

N/A

74 S. Common St., Lynn

Purpose of Expenditure
Campaign Meeting
Membership
Project Adventure
Holiday Gifts for Council Staff
Membership
Iltem Santa Fundraiser
Donation and Tickets
Parents' Prom Donation
Holiday Gifts for Council Staff
Donation
Donation
Cambodian Event
Ad/Donation
Donation/Membership
Shannon Grant Donation
Donation
Lynn Elementary Basketball
Hall Rental and Food
Donation
Donation
Raffle

Line 12: Expenditures over $50
Line 13: Expenditures $50 and under*
Line 14: TOTAL EXPENDITURES

Amount
$97.70
$72.00
$50.00

$204.70
$75.00
$62.00
$150.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$250.00
$60.00
$50.00
$100.00

$1,346.40
$464.86
$1,811.28

Committee to Elect Dan Cahill



Date
1/23/2007
211512007
21262007

3/2/2007
3/13/2007
4/12/2007
4/13/2007

51212007
712512007
8/17/2009
8/19/2009
8/21/2009
8/24/2009
8/27/2009

9/3/2009

To Whom Due
Cahill Daniel
Cahill Daniel
Cahill Daniel
Cahill Daniel
Cahill Daniel
Cahill Daniel
Cahill Daniel
Cahill Daniel
Cahill Daniel
Cahill Daniel
Cahill Daniel
Cahill Daniel
Cahill Daniel
Cahill Daniel
Cahill Daniel

SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

Address
169 Lynn Shore Driv
169 Lynn Shore Driv
169 Lynn Shore Driv
169 Lynn Shore Driv
169 Lynn Shore Driv
169 Lynn Shore Driv
169 Lynn Shore Driv
169 Lynn Shore Driv
169 Lynn Shore Driv
20 Belleaire Ave.
20 Belleaire Ave.
20 Belleaire Ave.
20 Belleaire Ave.
20 Belleaire Ave.
20 Belleaire Ave.

Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn

Purpose
Voter Analysis

Donations
Donations
Donations
Ads
Stamps
Donations
Hall Rental
Signs, Stickers
Palm Cards
Sign Stakes
Stamps
Invitations
Stamps
Stamps

Line 18: Outstanding Liabllities (All)

Amount
$2,350.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$195.00
$150.00
$150.00
$1,040.00
$736.00
$132.00
$59.00
$321.00
$88.00
$44.00
$6,065.00

Committee to Elect Dan Cahill



