

Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report

Municipal Form

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

ANCE RECEIVED YEAR

File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission Ending Date AN 20 P 8: 4 Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: January 2, 2014 Type of Report: (Check one) 8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election 30 day after election x year-end report dissolution Committee to Flect Dan Cahill Daniel F. Cahill Candidate Full Name (if applicable) Committee Name Angela N. Cahill Councilor At-Large, City of Lynn Office Sought and District Name of Committee Treasurer 20 Belleaire Avenue, Lynn, MA 01904 20 Belleaire Avenue, Lynn, MA 01904 Residential Address Committee Mailing Address Telephone Number (optional): Telephone Number (optional): SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION: Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report 1.129 Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11) 5.800 Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) 6,929 Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14) **Line 5:** Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4) 5.117.74 Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6) Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7) 6.065 Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: | Eastern Bank Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Signed under the penalties of perjury: FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only) Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period. Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Date: 1/20/14 Signed under the penalties of perjury: (Candidate's signature)

SCHEDULE A: RECEIPTS	SCH	EDUI	FA	REC	EIP1	TS.
----------------------	-----	------	----	-----	------	-----

				LE A: RECEIP 18		
Date	Last Name	First Name	Address	City	Occupation/Employer	Amount
12/3/2014	Banos	George	2 Gloria Lane	N. Reading	Realator - Hughes Century 21	\$250.00
12/3/2014	Bauer	Barbara	209 Elm Street	Duxbury	Researcher - Hub Holdings	\$250.00
12/3/2014	Bibby	Christopher	3 Gilbert Heights Rd.	Marblehead	· ·	\$100.00
12/3/2014	Carpi	Kenneth	53 Tupelo Rd.	Swampscott	Real Estate Investor - Coast Corp.	\$250.00
12/3/2014	Chalmers	James	72 Keslar Ave.	Lynn	·	\$100.00
12/3/2014	Cuffe	Richard	141 Johnson Woods Dr.	Reading		\$125.00
12/3/2014	Gaeta	Christopher	132 Range Heights Rd.	Lynn		\$100.00
12/3/2014	Gaeta	Liz	132 Range Heights Rd.	Lynn	Teacher - Lynn Public Scools	\$250.00
12/3/2014	Hall	Gordon	33 Vernon Street	Nahant		\$100.00
12/3/2014	Hughes	David	319 Broadway	Lynn	Owner - Hughes Century 21	\$250.00
12/3/2014	IUPAT District Cou	ıncil #35	25 Colgate Rd., Suite 206	Roslindale		\$100.00
12/3/2014	Keating	Paul	39 Exchange St.	Lynn	Attorney - Shafner & Keating Law Firm	\$250.00
12/3/2014	McDonald	William	1200 Salem St., #159	Lynnfield		\$100.00
12/3/2014	McGovern, Jr.	Thomas	10 Lois Lane	Lynn	Developer - Lynnwood Development Inc.	\$250.00
12/3/2014	Moore	James	71 Bellevue Rd.	Lynn		\$125.00
12/3/2014	Newhall	Lysa	609 Lynnfield Street	Lynn		\$150.00
12/3/2014	Nikolakopoulos	Ernie	19 Bridle Path Rd.	Lynn	Owner - John's Roast Beef	\$200.00
	Pappathanasi	Arthur	330 Lynnway, Suite 105	Lynn	Landlord - Scangas Nominee Trust	\$500.00
12/3/2014	•	Michael	46 Piedmont Street	Lynn		\$100.00
12/3/2014		Walther	20 Oakcrest Rd.	Lynn	Commissioner - Lynn Water & Sewer	\$250.00
	Scanlon, III	Joseph	236 Parkland Ave.	Lynn		\$100.00
12/3/2014		Dominico	95 Pleasant Street	Lynn	Owner - Domenico Inc.	\$250.00
12/3/2014		Laura	15 Avon St.	Lynn		\$100.00
12/3/2014	Wood	Rick	52 Pendexter St.	Lynn	Owner - Wood Insurance	\$200.00
				Line 9: Total rea	celpts in excess of \$50	\$4,450.0
				Line 10: Total n	eceipts \$50 and under*	\$1,350.0
				Line 11: Total F	tecelpts in the Period	\$5,800.0

Committee To Elect Dan Cahill

SCHEDULE B: EXPENDITURES

Date Paid	To Whom Paid	Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
1/15/2014	Asian Garden	8 Market St., Lynn	Campaign Meeting	\$97.70
12/23/2014		105 Federal St., Lynn	Membership	\$72.00
2/6/2014	Brickett Elementary	123 Lewis St., Lynn	Project Adventure	\$50.00
	Dunkin Donuts	800 Boylston St., Boston	Holiday Gifts for Council Staff	\$204.70
		45 Congress St., Salem	Membership	\$75.00
12/23/2014	Four Winds Pub & Grill	265 Broadway, Lynn	Item Santa Fundraiser	\$62.00
3/13/2014	Friendly Knights of St. Patrick	N/A	Donation and Tickets	\$150.00
3/4/2014	Girls Inc.	50 High St., Lynn	Parents' Prom Donation	\$50.00
12/23/2014	Godiva	800 Boylston St., Boston	Holiday Gifts for Council Staff	\$75.00
5/15/2014	•	25 Exchange St., Lynn	Donation	\$50.00
7/22/2014	Lynn Community Association	P.O. Box 856, Lynn	Donation	\$50.00
3/29/2014	Lynn Community Health Cnt.	269 Union St., Lynn	Cambodian Event	\$50.00
	Lynn Jets Boosters	34 Clark St., Lynn	Ad/Donation	\$100.00
12/17/2014	Lynn Museum	590 Washington St., Lynn	Donation/Membership	\$50.00
2/11/2014	Lynn Parks & Recreation	Lynn City Hall	Shannon Grant Donation	\$50.00
12/23/2014	Northeastern University	360 Huntington Ave., Boston	Donation	\$100.00
1/2/2014	Morris, Sean	N/A	Lynn Elementary Basketball	\$50.00
	Old Tyme Italian Cuisine	612 Boston St., Lynn	Hall Rental and Food	\$250.00
9/16/2014	Operation Bootstrap	20 Wheeler St., Lynn	Donation	\$60.00
	Saving Our Souls	N/A	Donation	\$50.00
5/15/2014	St. Stephens Church	74 S. Common St., Lynn	Raffle	\$100.00

Line 12: Expenditures over \$50 \$1,346.40 Line 13: Expenditures \$50 and under \$464.86 Line 14: TOTAL EXPENDITURES \$1,811.26

Committee to Elect Dan Cahill

			SCHEDULE D: LIA	BILITIES		
Date	To Who	om Due	Address		Purpose	Amount
1/23/2007	Cahill	Daniel	169 Lynn Shore Driv	Lynn	Voter Analysis	\$2,350.00
2/15/2007	Cahill	Daniel	169 Lynn Shore Driv	Lynn	Donations	\$200.00
2/26/2007	Cahill	Daniel	169 Lynn Shore Driv	Lynn	Donations	\$200.00
3/2/2007	Cahill	Daniel	169 Lynn Shore Driv	Lynn	Donations	\$200.00
3/13/2007	Cahill	Daniel	169 Lynn Shore Driv	Lynn	Ads	\$200.00
4/12/2007	Cahill	Daniel	169 Lynn Shore Driv	Lynn	Stamps	\$195.00
4/13/2007	Cahill	Daniel	169 Lynn Shore Driv	Lynn	Donations	\$150.00
5/2/2007	Cahill	Daniel	169 Lynn Shore Driv	Lynn	Hall Rental	\$150.00
7/25/2007	Cahill	Daniel	169 Lynn Shore Driv	Lynn	Signs, Stickers	\$1,040.00
8/17/2009	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Palm Cards	\$736.00
8/19/2009	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Sign Stakes	\$132.00
8/21/2009	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Stamps	\$59.00
8/24/2009	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Invitations	\$321.00
8/27/2009	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Stamps	\$88.00
9/3/2009	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Stamps	\$44.00
			Line 18: Outstanding I	_iabilities	(All)	\$6,065.00

Committee to Elect Dan Cahill